
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-176 Name: Sanitary Sewer Line Replacement/Repair 2012-13

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/20/2015 4/20/2015

Enactment date: 4/20/2015 Reso 2015-083Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION Awarding a Construction Contract to Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. for the Sanitary
Sewer Line Replacement/Repair 2012-13 Project, Project No. 2013.0120, and Appropriating
$279,512.00 from the Water Pollution Control Enterprise Fund for the Project (awards a contract to
the lowest responsible bidder in the amount of $1,114,310.00 for the repair or replacement of sewer
and storm facilities using Water Pollution Control Enterprise Funds and Measure B Funds and
provides for the allocation of $279,512.00 of Water Pollution Control Enterprise Funds for the subject
project)

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council4/20/2015 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

