BID SUMMARY

e

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are
provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that
such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.

RO Bt &

\3”’5’1{%1&“) An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the
City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding
information.

PROJECT TITLE: San Leandro Boulevard Rehabilitation:
Williams St. to Hudson Ln.
PROJECT NO.: 2014.0420
BID NO.: 14-15.017
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Desilva Gates Construction LP  |RGW Construction
DATE: June 4, 2015 Date Approved: 5/13/2015 11555 Dublin Boulevard 550 Greenville Road -
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: M. Goralka |Dublin, CA 94568 Livermore, CA 94550
LLOCATION: City Clerk's Office Phone: (925) 829-9220 Phone: (925) 606-2400
Fax: (925) 803-4263 Fax: (925) 961-1925
ITEM
NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT COST | ITEM COST | UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
1 |Mobilization and General 1LS $83,013.12 $83,013.12 | $100,000.00 | $100,000.00 $120,000.00] $120,000.00
Conditions per Section 9-3.4 : .
2 |Labor Compliance Monitoring per 4 MO $750.00 $3,000.00 $50.00 $200.00 $500.00 $2,000.00
Section 7-2.2.4 , .
3 |Traffic and Pedestrian Control, 118 $30,000.00 | $30,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $133,000.00] $133,000.00
Signage per Sections 7-10 and
315.
4 |Compact Existing Street Base per 21,500 SY $0.50 | $10,750.00 $1.00 $21,500.00 $0.30 $6,450.00
Section 301-2.3 ‘ : .
5 ]JAC Milling and Offhaul (Final Qty) 3,870 CY $60.00 | $232,200.00 $45.00 | $174,150.00 $37.00f $143,190.00
per Section 302-1 ‘
6 |AC Paving per Section 302-5 5,942 TN $80.00 | $475,360.00 $75.00 | $445,650.00 - $70.00] $415,940.00
7 |Pavement Fabric per Section 302- 21,115 SY $7.00 | $147,805.00 $3.60 $76,014.00 $4.00 $84,460.00
7
8 |Vertical Curb w/ Spill Gutter per 395 LF $70.00 | $27,650.00 $60.00 $23,700.00 $75.00 $29,625.00
City Std. Plan 118
9 |Curb and Gutter per City Std. 156 LF $56.00 $8,736.00 $70.00 $10,920.00 $75.00 $11,700.00
Plan 100
10 |Stamped Concrete per City Std. 315 SF $20.00 $6,300.00 $17.00 $5,355.00 $22.00 $6,930.00
Plan 116 .
11 |Sidewalk per Std. Plan 100 155 SF $18.00 $2,790.00 $15.00 $2,325.00 $18.00 $2,790.00
12 |Ramped Sidewalk per City Std. 1,185 SF $18.00 $21,330.00 $18.00 $21,330.00 $41.00 $48,585.00
Plans 106A-D
13 |Curb Drain per City Std Plan 212 2 EA $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $200.00 $400.00 $950.00 $1,900.00
14 [Raised Lane Separators / 250 LF $10.00 $2,500.00 $90.00 $22,500.00 $65.00 $16,250.00
Delineators per Section 312-1.1
Bid Summary -San Leandro Bivd Rehab - Washington to Hudson Page 1 of 3

Printed 6/4/2015 @ 4.16 PM




PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT NO.:
BID NO.:

San Leandro Boulevard Rehabilitation:

Williams St. to Hudson Ln.

2014.0420
14-15.017

BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are
provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that
such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.
An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the
City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding

information.

BID OPENING

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Desilva Gates Construction LP

RGW Construction

DATE: June 4, 2015 Date Approved: 6/13/2015  |11555 Dublin Boulevard 550 Greenville Road
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: M. Goralka  |Dublin, CA 94568 Livermore, CA 94550
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office Phone: (925) 829-9220 Phone: (925) 606-2400
Fax: (925) 803-4263 Fax: (925) 961-1925
ITEM
NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT COST | ITEM COST | UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
15 |Rectangular Rapid Flashing 4 EA $5,000.00 | $20,000.00 $7,000.00 $28,000.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00
Beacon per Section 315-1.1
16 |Pedestrian Push Button 1LS $5,000.00 .$5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
Upgrades per Section 307-4 _
17 |Lane Detection Camera per 1LS $12,000.00 | $12,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00
Section 307-9 :
18 |Adjust City Storm Drain Manhole 7 EA $2,000.00 | $14,000.00 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,800.00 $12,600.00
Covers to Grade per Section 301-
1.6 : ,
19 |Adjust City Sanitary Séwer 2 EA $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,600.00 $3,200.00
Manhole Covers to Grade per
Section 301-1.6 _ .
20 |Adjust City Sanitary Sewer 2 EA $800.00 $1,600.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $1,600.00 $3,200.00
Cleanout Lid per Section 301-1.6
21 |6” VCP Sanitary Sewer, Less 75 LF $200.00 | $15,000.00 $500.00 $37,500.00 $715.00 $53,625.00
Than 5' Depth per Section 306-1
22 6" VCP Sanitary Sewer, 5'-7’ 12 LF $250.00 $3,000.00 $500.00 $6,000.00 $2,100.00 $25,200.00
Depth per Section 306-1
23 |Sheeting Shoring and Bracing per 1LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Section 306-1.1.6 .
24 |Adjust City Monuments per 3 EA $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $1,300.00 $3,900.00 $1,600.00 $4,800.00
Section 309 '
25 |Stripping and Painting per 118 $25,000.00 | $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00
Section 310
26 |City Storm Drain Inlet Trash 7 EA $750.00 $5,250.00 $800.00 $5,600.00 $850.00 $5,950.00
Capture Screens per Section 304-
5
Bid Summary -San Leandro Blvd Rehab - Washington to Hudson Page 2 of 3

Printed 6/4/2015 @ 4:16 PM




BID SUMMARY

l?l‘his document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are
provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that
such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.
An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the
City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding

information.
PROJECT TITLE: San Leandro Boulevard Rehabilitation:
Williams St. to Hudson Ln.
PROJECT NO.: 2014.0420
BID NO.: 14-16.017
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Desilva Gates Construction LP  |RGW Construction

DATE: June 4, 2015 Date Approved: 5/13/2015 11555 Dublin Boulevard 550 Greenville Road

TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: M. Goralka |Dublin, CA 94568 Livermore, CA 94550

ILOCATION: City Clerk's Office Phone: (925) 829-9220 Phone: (925) 606-2400
Fax: (925) 803-4263 Fax: (925) 961-1925

ITEM . .
NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT COST | ITEM COST | UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
TOTAL BASE BID: $1,164,384.12 $1,178,644.00 $1,261,395.00
SUBCONTRACTORS: Farwest Safety, Inc. Farwest Safety, Inc.
AJW Construction Tully Consulting
Pacific Northwest Oil St. Francis Electric
Chrisp Company Bayside Stripe '
TDW Construction
Columbia Electric, Inc.
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond
NOTES: » ** Addendum #1 Received ** Addendum #1 Received

Reviewed by: {‘2%% ﬁ :: Date: Ctl“‘ I {9

Mark Goralka, Project Manager
Reviewed by: /Z., Date: (’o[ﬂ,té

[
Nickl‘l’ hom, Acting City Engineer

Bid Summary -San Leandro Blvd Rehab - Washington to Hudson Page 3 0f 3 Printed 6/4/2015 @ 4:16 PM




